
01/12/2023 HIGH LINE SOFTWARE INC  120104663 945.00 2120 PARK PLACE SUITE 100 EL SEGUNDO CA 90245
01/19/2023 CA DEPT OF CONSERVATION DIV OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE 120104795 19,363.27 801 K STREET MS22-15 SACRAMENTO CA 95814-3531
01/19/2023 UNIVERSAL CARE ATTN: REFUND/RECOVERY DEPT  120104862 444.51 PO BOX 93122 LONG BEACH CA 90809
02/02/2023 EVER ARZATE  120105043 1.00 208 ORLAND STREET, APT. 10 LAS VEGAS NV 89107
02/02/2023 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INC  120105047 13.10 791 S MAIN ST STE 100 ORANGE CA 92868
02/02/2023 JORDAN CASTANEDA  120105058 1.00 2605 W. BORCHARD SANTA ANA CA 92704
02/02/2023 MYLES CONSTRUCTION  120105110 18.75 7522 TALBERT AVENUE #3 HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648
02/09/2023 THIEN DANG  120105220 2.25 4017 W. GEORGINE ST. SANTA ANA CA 92703
02/09/2023 DIVERSIFIED WHOLESALE GROUP, INC.  120105223 1,800.00 1947 SOUTH MAIN STREET SANTA ANA CA 92707
02/09/2023 GISELA FUERTES  120105235 4.41 543 N. TUSTIN AVENUE, APT. B SANTA ANA CA 92705
03/02/2023 RONALD P BEARD TR  120105629 100.00 15 CORPORATE PLAZA DR STE 240 NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
03/30/2023 LOGAN HIRSH  120106271 200.00 133 WALLER MILL RD, WILLIAMSBURG VA 23185
03/30/2023 VICTOR LUIS LOPEZ MARTINEZ  120106286 100.00 3215 STANFORD AVE LOS ANGELES CA 90011
04/06/2023 BLUE SHIELD OF CALIFORNIA  120106373 1,133.10 PO BOX 241012 LODI CA 95241
04/06/2023 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON  120106469 12,374.65 ATTN: LISA GARCIA FULLERTON CA 92883
04/13/2023 CRESENCIA ARAGON  120106518 1.00 2020 W. MCFADDEN SANTA ANA CA 92703
04/13/2023 RICARDO CARBALLO  120106527 1.26 3709 W. 190TH ST. TORRANCE CA 90504
04/13/2023 CARLOS COMPEAN GARCIA  120106548 1.05 1016 KERNER WAY LA HABRA CA 90631
04/13/2023 OSCAR HIGAREDA  120106552 1.00 22952 LYNDA LANE LAKE FOREST CA 92630
04/13/2023 JAMES MCDOUGALL  120106570 1.00 18992 FLORIDA ST., APT. #C9 HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648
04/13/2023 HECTOR MENDEZ  120106572 2.00 5763 YUKON DRIVE SUN VALLEY NV 89433
04/13/2023 SANTIAGO ASCENCIO MOLINA  120106575 1.00 1106 MINNIE STREET, APT #2 SANTA ANA CA 92701
04/13/2023 NORMA HALLER SALAS  120106594 0.63 1005 S. STANDARD AVENUE, SANTA ANA CA 92701
04/20/2023 NABOR OLIVAREZ  120106745 0.63 2026 S. HICKORY ST. SANTA ANA CA 92707
04/27/2023 ADT SOLAR LLC  120106816 1,057.96 38340 INNOVATION CT. SUITE 7 MURRIETA CA 92563
04/27/2023 VINH VU MICHAEL HOANG VU  120106945 9.99 8702 BISHOP AVE WESTMINSTER CA 92683
05/04/2023 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON  120107047 2,527.71 P O BOX 300 ROSEMEAD CA 91772-0001
05/04/2023 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON  120107048 56.93 P O BOX 300 ROSEMEAD CA 91772-0001
05/04/2023 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON  120107049 140,685.62 P O BOX 300 Rosemead CA 91772-0001
05/04/2023 U S POSTMASTER BRM/QBRM Application   91-000  120107062 4,000.00 3101 W SUNFLOWER AVE SANTA ANA CA 92799
05/11/2023 CHRISTOPHER AGUILAR  120107083 1.05 521 S. LYON ST, APT #21 SANTA ANA CA 92701
05/11/2023 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH CARE SVCS ACCT SECTION/CASHIERS MS110  120107124 351.74 PO BOX 997413 SACRAMENTO CA 95899-7415
05/11/2023 ELIAS VASQUEZ  120107131 0.63 929 S. MAIN ST. SANTA ANA CA 92701
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05/11/2023 NABERS CLEANERS  120107160 100.00 260 E DYER RD SUITE A SANTA ANA CA 92707
05/11/2023 ALEJANDRO PROCOPIO  120107176 1.05 23301 RIDGE ROUTE DR. #45 LAGUNA HILLS CA 92653
05/18/2023 CBC RESTAURANT CORP  120107268 43.85 121 FRIENDS LN STE 301 NEWTOWN PA 18940
05/18/2023 PROSPERO GUADARRAMA  120107290 0.42 222 W. 4TH ST., APT. #A SANTA ANA CA 92701
05/18/2023 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT  120107318 305.00 3620 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE SACRAMENTO CA 95864
05/18/2023 YVONNE SOTO  120107402 89.75 1732 S. SULTANA AVE. ONTARIO CA 91761
05/25/2023 AMY LEE  120107406 200.00 3700 S. PLAZA DR, SANTA ANA CA 92704
05/25/2023 CARLOS HERNANDEZ  120107469 200.00 3942 W. EL RANCHO AVE. APT B ORANGE CA 92868
06/01/2023 4IMPRINT INC  120107566 561.79 P O BOX 1641 MILWAUKEE WI 53201-1641
06/01/2023 CBC RESTAURANT CORP  120107604 625.00 121 FRIENDS LN STE 301 NEWTOWN PA 18940
06/01/2023 ADVANCED ROOFING SYSTEM INC.  120107641 89.35 1885 N. ORIZABA AVE. # 104 SIGNAL HILL CA 90755
06/01/2023 WE O'NEIL CONSTRUCTION  120107676 100.00 909 N PACIFIC HWY STE 400 EL SEGUNDO CA 90245
06/08/2023 LORENA BERNAL-COWELL  120107691 200.00 1201 FAIRLAWN ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
06/15/2023 Aetna Us Healthcare  120107811 468.11 PO BOX 14079 LEXINGTON KY 40512
06/22/2023 CBC RESTAURANT CORP  120108013 734.06 121 FRIENDS LN STE 301 NEWTOWN PA 18940
06/29/2023 CBC RESTAURANT CORP  120108182 247.00 121 FRIENDS LN STE 301 NEWTOWN PA 18940
06/29/2023 LIGHTNING YOUTH ACADEMY  120108217 98.00 600 W SANTA ANA BLVD SANTA ANA CA 92701
06/29/2023 SELENA PATEL  120108240 200.00 245 VENETO IRVINE CA 92604
07/06/2023 WE O'NEIL CONSTRUCTION  120108438 2,139.16 909 N PACIFIC HWY STE 400 EL SEGUNDO CA 90245
07/13/2023 GRIZZLE CONSTRUCTION  120108493 495.44 12155 MAGNOLIA AVE. # 13 RIVERSIDE CA 92503
07/13/2023 MAGNOLIA SCIENCE ACADEMY  120108516 300.00 2840 W 1ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
07/13/2023 AISHA SALEEM  120108545 1,158.50 806 PARKCENTER DR APT 98 SANTA ANA CA 92705
07/13/2023 YVONNE SOTO  120108582 64.85 1732 S. SULTANA AVE. ONTARIO CA 91761
07/20/2023 GIRLS INCORPORATED OF ORANGE COUNTY  120108616 500.00 1801 E EDINGER AVE STE 255A SANTA ANA CA 92705
07/20/2023 LIZETH MALDONADO  120108637 1.26 306 S SULLIVAN SPC 46 SANTA ANA CA 92704
07/20/2023 RUTH RAMIREZ  120108657 2.52 13750 EDWARDS ST APT B WESTMINSTER CA 92683
07/27/2023 KATIE ADAN  120108702 0.84 911 NORTH LEMON STREET ANAHEIM CA 92805
07/27/2023 KEVIN BLACK  120108719 1.00 818 N. GARFIELD ST. APT. E SANTA ANA CA 92701
07/27/2023 VERONICA CUEVAS  120108740 200.00 1665 E 4TH ST SUITE 116 SANTA ANA CA 92701
07/27/2023 ENRIQUE GARCIA CARRANZA  120108759 0.84 1332 W. 3RD ST. SANTA ANA CA 92703
07/27/2023 CECILIA GONZALEZ  120108761 2.00 2140 S. MAIN #PH9 SANTA ANA CA 92707
07/27/2023 LOAN HO  120108767 3,000.00 7742 12TH ST APT B WESTMINSTER CA 92683
07/27/2023 DIEGO JIMENEZ  120108772 0.50 2125 W. 10TH STREET SANTA ANA CA 92703
07/27/2023 HENRY SANTANA  120108817 1.05 810 SOUTH RAITT #1 SANTA ANA CA 92704
07/27/2023 CLARISSA SMITH  120108821 1.25 8951 NE 118TH TER BRONSON FL 32621
08/10/2023 BECK & MARTIN ARCHITECTS  120108985 317.52 1200 QUAIL ST, SUITE 200 NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
08/10/2023 JAMES PIMENTEL  120109052 33.00 1235 W 1ST ST UNIT A SANTA ANA CA 92703
08/10/2023 JENNEFFER VAZQUEZ  120109081 184.00 2510 WEST HARVARD STREET SANTA ANA CA 92704
08/17/2023 CARLOS AGUILAR  120109097 100.00 2535 W 9TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
08/17/2023 CALIFORNIA STATE DIVISION INTERNAL ASCFOR IDENTIFICATIO 120109134 55.00 PO BOX 408 VISALIA CA 93279
09/07/2023 CBC RESTAURANT CORP  120109595 360.00 13355 NOEL RD, SUITE 1645 DALLAS TX 75240
09/07/2023 G.S. CALIFORNIA TOWING  120109611 85.00 2202 W. 5TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
09/14/2023 GILBERT ESCOBAR  120109721 200.00 734 S. TOLAND ST SANTA ANA CA 92704
09/14/2023 JUANITA ESCOBAR  120109722 15.56 734 S. TOLAND ST SANTA ANA CA 92704
09/21/2023 KENNETH AHN  120109807 980.00 2329 SPARTA DR RANCHO PALOS VERDE CA 90275
09/21/2023 BARNES UPHOLSTERY INC  120109814 543.27 11311 CEDAR AVE. BLOOMINGTON CA 92316
09/21/2023 BEHAVIOR ANALYSIS TRAINING  120109816 575.00 PO BOX 5168 AUBURN CA 95604
09/21/2023 PREMIER VENDGROUP  120109900 60.00 6814 SUVA ST BELL GARDENS CA 90201
09/28/2023 BIBLIOTHECA LIBRARY SOLUTIONS LLC  120109968 16,820.14 4460 Redwood Hwy, Suite 16-630 SAN RAFAEL CA 94903
10/05/2023 CABLE TECH CORP.  120110098 609.00 2915 E LA JOLLA ST ANAHEIM CA 92806
10/12/2023 IRENE NAVA  120110276 28.00 2086 POMONA AVE COSTA MESA CA 92627
10/19/2023 MIGUEL ORTIZ  120110434 21.00 3680 BANBURY DR. RIVERSIDE CA 92505
10/26/2023 MARTHA ANTUNEZ  120110494 49.00 2032 W. CIVIC CENTER DRIVE SANTA ANA CA 92703
10/26/2023 GRISELA ESPINOZA CANDIA  120110527 1.50 7841 LIBERTY, #2A HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92647



10/26/2023 ANGELIQUE FONSECA  120110531 1.32 8401 BENJAMIN DR. HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92647
10/26/2023 FONTES LAW GROUP  120110532 3.00 2677 MAIN STREET SANTA ANA CA 92705
10/26/2023 SALVADOR GARIBAY  120110534 0.75 1607 S. BROADWAY SANTA ANA CA 92707
10/26/2023 PETRONILA HERNANDEZ  120110537 1.00 732 N. EASTWOOD SANTA ANA CA 92701
10/26/2023 IVONNE LANDEROS  120110546 1.98 2208 PASADENA STREET SANTA ANA CA 92705
10/26/2023 DIENER LAW  120110547 1.00 1710 WEST 17TH STREET, UNIT D SANTA ANA CA 92705
10/26/2023 MARIA SOTELO-MONTIEL  120110551 1.00 327 S. SUSAN STREET, APT. B SANTA ANA CA 92704
10/26/2023 ROSALIA MORALES  120110558 0.75 P.O. BOX 2302 SANTA ANA CA 92707
10/26/2023 JOSE PERDOMO CHAVEZ  120110569 1.00 1222 W. BROOK STREET, #G SANTA ANA CA 92703
10/26/2023 BLAIR PHELPS  120110570 2.00 378 N. HANDY STREET ORANGE CA 92867
10/26/2023 FRANK ROCCO  120110579 1.00 2229 YALE ST. SANTA ANA CA 92704
10/26/2023 CANDELARIA ROJAS VURGOS  120110580 0.66 339 W. 18TH STREET SANTA ANA CA 92706
10/26/2023 LUIS SANCHEZ  120110583 0.88 1612 W. DUDLEY AVENUE, ANAHEIM CA 92802
10/26/2023 ASHLEY SORIANO  120110596 2.00 225 S. NEWHOPE STREET, SANTA ANA CA 92704
10/26/2023 JULIE STRINGER  120110611 1.98 3403 S. MAIN STREET, SANTA ANA CA 92707
11/02/2023 SABRINA GUNDARA  120110678 0.63 935 W. CAMILE ST. SANTA ANA CA 92703
11/02/2023 DIENER LAW  120110687 2.00 1710 WEST 17TH STREET, UNIT D SANTA ANA CA 92705
11/02/2023 LOS ANGELES IMMIGRATION  ATTORNEYS  120110692 11.00 2677 NORTH MAIN STREET SANTA ANA CA 92705
11/02/2023 YOUNG REMBRANDTS NORTH ORANGE COUNTY  120110752 42.00 530 S LAKE AVE PASADENA CA 91101
11/09/2023 BRANDYWINE HOMES  120110783 2,431.68 16580 ASTON STREET IRVINE CA 92606
11/09/2023 FBI-LEEDA INC  120110815 795.00 5 GREAT VALLEY PWKY STE 359 MALVERN PA 19355
11/09/2023 EDWARD LEYVA  120110842 0.68 1030 W. MACARTHUR BLVD. #111 SANTA ANA CA 92707
11/09/2023 OHNO CONSTRUCTION  120110862 1,334.85 8884 JURUPA RD JURUPA VALLEY CA 92509
11/09/2023 TARA QUINN  120110874 0.88 5279 E. THE TOLEDO, LONG BEACH CA 90803
11/16/2023 SAROJBEN BHAKTA  120110940 0.44 1405 E. 1ST STREET SANTA ANA CA 92701
11/16/2023 ARMANDO FERNANDEZ  120110967 166.75 939 N WINTER ST ANAHEIM CA 92805-1761
11/22/2023 GOLDEN WEST COLLEGE Admissions And Records  120111097 228.00 15744 Goldenwest Street Huntington Beach CA 92647
11/22/2023 CELINA GONZALEZ  120111098 40.00 1032 W SANTA ANA BLVD SANTA ANA CA 92703
11/22/2023 SANDRA SOTO  120111152 25.00 2022 S LOWELL ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
11/30/2023 CALI AIR CONDITIONING LLC  120111194 1,000.00 309 N HARBOR BLVD SANTA ANA CA 92703
11/30/2023 MARTINEZ ELECTRIC  120111241 200.00 1928 TYLER AVE. # F SOUTH EL MONTE CA 91733
11/30/2023 NEXT CONSTRUCTION  120111245 2,000.00 13902 HARBOR BLVD #2A GARDEN GROVE CA 92843
12/14/2023 ALEJANDRA LOZANO ABOGADO  120111392 1.00 8415 DATAPOINT DRIVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78229
12/14/2023 ELIZABETH INVESTMENT LLC & ZOE LW ENTERPRISES  120111416 300.00 461 ESTRELLA LANE BREA CA 92823
12/14/2023 GARRISON FRADELLA  120111421 50.00 1543 E. FAIRWAY DRIVE ORANGE CA 92866
12/14/2023 LETICIA LUCERO GONZALEZ  120111441 2.00 17261 CANDLEBERRY IRVINE CA 92612
12/14/2023 YANINA MAS DIAZ  120111443 0.66 300 E. SANTA ANA BLVD. #226 SANTA ANA CA 92701
12/14/2023 MARYEHT MENDEZ  120111447 0.44 132 W. HILL PLACE, APT. A ANAHEIM CA 92805
12/14/2023 GABRIELA SALAZAR  120111472 1.00 13100 CHAPMAN, GARDEN GROVE CA 92840
12/14/2023 GERARDO VELASQUEZ CARDOZO  120111520 1.10 2212 SYCAMORE AVENUE TUSTIN CA 92780
12/14/2023 XYBIX SYSTEMS INC  120111525 989.48 8207 SOUTHPARK CIR LITTLETON CO 80120
12/21/2023 ADVANCED ALARM & FIRE INC  120111533 747.00 13128 TELEGRAPH RD STE H SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670
12/21/2023 KEVIN C BELL  120111556 100.00 13283 SONRISA DR CHINO HILLS CA 91709
12/21/2023 CBC RESTAURANT CORP  120111583 674.90 13355 NOEL RD, SUITE 1645 DALLAS TX 75240
12/21/2023 JANET SIMPSON  120111688 1,204.50 1510 E. Commonwealth Ave Fullerton CA 92831
12/21/2023 YOUNG REMBRANDTS NORTH ORANGE COUNTY  120111726 84.00 530 S LAKE AVE PASADENA CA 91101
01/04/2024 MOUNT BALDY JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT  120111789 8.00 STUDENT FUND MT. BALDY CA 91759-0489
01/11/2024 TATIANNA BUCHANAN  120111838 173.40 201 EMERALD DRIVE SANTA ANA CA 92703
01/11/2024 G.S. CALIFORNIA TOWING  120111870 435.00 2202 W. 5TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
01/11/2024 NABERS CLEANERS  120111895 10.00 260 E DYER RD SUITE A SANTA ANA CA 92707
01/18/2024 G.S. CALIFORNIA TOWING  120112029 130.00 2202 W. 5TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
01/18/2024 FRANCISCO SOLIS  120112060 480.85 1130 S HARMON ST SANTA ANA CA 92704
01/18/2024 U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES CA 46  120112073 250.00 ATTN: CASSANDRA PEREZ SANTA ANA CA 92706
01/25/2024 ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT Katella Training Facility  120112147 465.00 1900 W Katella Avenue Orange CA 92867



02/08/2024 NEW WORLD CONSTRUCTION  120112361 1,000.00 10681 PALOMA AVE GARDEN GROVE CA 92843
02/08/2024 YOUNG REMBRANDTS NORTH ORANGE COUNTY  120112403 94.50 530 S LAKE AVE PASADENA CA 91101
02/15/2024 ALTA LOMA SCHOOL DISTRICT  120112413 28.00 PO BOX 8698 ALTA LOMA CA 91701
02/15/2024 GC PIVOTAL LLC ATTN: JOE VITULLI  120112481 205.72 3575 PIEDMONT RD NE ATLANTA GA 30305
02/15/2024 ROBERT P VELASCO  120112556 310.50 1451 N MELROSE DR #314 LONG BEACH CA 92083
02/22/2024 CBC RESTAURANT CORP  120112595 275.00 12700 PARK CENTRAL DR DALLAS TX 75251
02/22/2024 VAN LAM  120112618 2,500.00 10061 ROSELEE DRIVE GARDEN GROVE CA 92840
02/22/2024 TSYS MERCHANT SOLUTIONS LLC ATT: GLOBAL PAYMENTS  120112682 2,837.23 PO BOX 720497 ATLANTA GA 30358
02/29/2024 JUAN CRUZ BERMUDEZ  120112721 0.66 1421 S MINNIE ST APT #8 SANTA ANA CA 92707
02/29/2024 YOUNG REMBRANDTS NORTH ORANGE COUNTY  120112816 94.50 530 S LAKE AVE PASADENA CA 91101
03/07/2024 OSCAR GOMEZ  120112857 81.00 410 N FOREST AVE SANTA ANA CA 92703
03/07/2024 JOSE HERNANDEZ  120112863 22.00 2430 N. PONDEROSA ST., SANTA ANA CA 92705
03/07/2024 BINH NGUYEN  120112885 2,884.56 806 W CAMILE ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
03/14/2024 ERIC LUMBA  120113005 80.00 3436 IRVINE AVENUE NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
03/21/2024 CAPITOL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES  120113108 3,244.60 180 ROYMAR RD SUITE #A OCEANSIDE CA 92058
03/21/2024 MONICA CISNEROS  120113114 2.00 1411 W. CIVIC CENTER DRIVE SANTA ANA CA 92703
03/21/2024 LEON HO  120113156 0.66 4521 W 3RD ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
03/21/2024 SUNIL KUMAR  120113164 0.50 16661 MCFADDEN AVE. TUSTIN CA 92780
03/21/2024 DIENER LAW  120113165 1.00 1710 WEST 17TH STREET, UNIT D SANTA ANA CA 92705
03/21/2024 OSWALDO MENDOZA  120113175 0.66 1250 ADAMS AVE APT #A107 COSTA MESA CA 92626
03/21/2024 YESENIA MORENO MONZALVO  120113178 0.66 1241 W. SANTA ANA BLVD SANTA ANA CA 92703
03/21/2024 VIVIAN RESENDIZ  120113200 0.88 2590 REDHILL AVENUE SANTA ANA CA 92705
03/21/2024 MARINA SANDOVAL  120113207 1.54 2255 W. JUDITH LANE ANAHEIM CA 92804
03/21/2024 SUNRUN INC  120113222 89.53 2500 WHITE RD STE A IRVINE CA 92614
03/21/2024 JOSE ERNESTO URESTI ARIAS  120113232 0.88 2739 W CAMDEN PLACE SANTA ANA CA 92704
03/28/2024 CA DEPT MOTOR VEHICLES  120113257 44.00 PO Box 997601 Sacramento CA 95899-7601
04/11/2024 DAVID WILLIAMS WEST CEDC  120113546 133.00 1110 VICTORIA ST #104 COSTA MESA CA 92627
04/18/2024 AT&T  120113562 284.35 3675 T STREET ROOM 155 SACRAMENTO CA 95816
04/18/2024 CARMEN MARTINEZ LAGUNAS CORP  120113612 1.25 201 N COOPER STREET SANTA ANA CA 92703
04/18/2024 MEMORIAL PARK LITTLE LEAGUE  120113614 500.00 PO BOX 30252 SANTA ANA CA 92735
04/18/2024 JOAN MOLINA  120113617 0.66 1439 W CHAPMAN AVE APT 186 ORANGE CA 92868
04/18/2024 NADYA MORA  120113618 1.00 820 S SHELTON APT 3C SANTA ANA CA 92703
04/18/2024 MIGUEL ALBERTO JR OCHOA  120113624 300.00 570 LE MAY ST SAN DIEGO CA 92154
04/18/2024 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON ATTN: BARBARA RIGGS  120113650 21,081.33 ATTN: LISA GARCIA FULLERTON CA 92883
04/18/2024 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON AWARDS  120113651 78.00 1241 S GRAND AVE BLVD D SANTA ANA CA 92705
04/25/2024 AAHS ENGRAVING AND CORPORATE %JESUS RODRIGUEZ  120113672 43.70 1489 E WARNER SANTA ANA CA 92705
04/25/2024 BEST SOCCER LEAGUE  120113694 185.00 418 W STEVENS AVE APT A SANTA ANA CA 92707
04/25/2024 CAL TEAM CONSTRUCTION INC.  120113703 2,455.49 190 W. 3RD STREET SANTA ANA CA 92701
04/25/2024 CORONA NORCO USD CORP  120113720 28.00 2820 CLARK AVE NORCO CA 92860
04/25/2024 MEMORIAL PARK LITTLE LEAGUE  120113771 500.00 PO BOX 30252 SANTA ANA CA 92735
04/25/2024 AVELINO VIGUERAS  120113822 0.66 750 S LYON APT 643 SANTA ANA CA 92705
05/02/2024 G.S. CALIFORNIA TOWING  120113871 545.00 2202 W. 5TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
05/02/2024 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON  120113936 3,579.78 P O BOX 300 ROSEMEAD CA 91772-0001
05/09/2024 NICKOLAS CAVENDISH Attn: Mark Reynoso  120113999 407.00 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92702
05/09/2024 RANCHO SANTIAGO COMMUNITY  120114061 1,836.00 SAC BUDGET OFFICE SANTA ANA CA 92706
05/09/2024 IAN STAGGS  120114082 407.00 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92703
05/16/2024 BRANDYWINE HOMES  120114113 1.50 16580 ASTON STREET IRVINE CA 92606
05/16/2024 NICKOLAS CAVENDISH  120114118 965.80 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92702
05/16/2024 NEW CENTURY LLC Central Divison  120114171 100.00 9921 MARGO LN WESTMINSTER CA 92683
05/16/2024 ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT  120114174 212.00 909 N Main Street Ste 2 Santa Ana CA 92701
05/16/2024 TAYLA QUACH  120114183 82.00 2214 BOBBY LANE SANTA ANA CA 92706
05/30/2024 ARTHA MOTLAGH Central Divison  120114420 19.79 3618 S TIMBER ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
05/30/2024 ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT  120114429 212.00 909 N Main Street Ste 2 Santa Ana CA 92701
05/30/2024 ROBERT PEER  120114432 80.00 1101 W MACARTHUR BLVD UNIT 234 SANTA ANA CA 92707



05/30/2024 PROTECTION AMERICA, INC.  120114439 4,056.00 PO BOX 33073 GRANADA HILLS CA 91394
05/30/2024 AXEL RAMIREZ ATTN: BARBARA RIGGS  120114443 80.00 20 SILVERWOOD IRVINE CA 92604
05/30/2024 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON ATTN REVENUE RECOVERY DEPT 120114462 300.00 1241 S GRAND AVE BLVD D SANTA ANA CA 92705
05/30/2024 ST JOSEPH HEALTH SOLUTIONS  120114484 313.68 200 W. CENTER ST. PROMENADE ANAHEIM CA 92805
06/06/2024 HD SUPPLY HOME IMPROVEMENT  120114541 801.00 1044 E 4TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
06/06/2024 PROMOTETHIS!  120114575 1,581.37 3382 TEMPE DR HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92649
06/06/2024 DASHAINI RETNASOTHIE  120114579 82.00 10061 KUKUI DR HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92646
06/13/2024 EDISON ELEMENTARY PTA INC  120114653 14.00 3800 WEST 182ND STREET TORRANCE CA 90504-4837
06/13/2024 FRANKLINCOVEY CLIENT SALES, Central Divison  120114664 763.58 PO Box 25127 Salt Lake City UT 84125-0127
06/13/2024 ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT  120114696 212.00 909 N Main Street Ste 2 Santa Ana CA 92701
06/13/2024 UA FULLERTON LLC  120114735 6,157.52 1515 S HARBOR BLVD SUITE 10 FULLERTON CA 92832
06/13/2024 NICOLAS VEGA  120114739 423.53 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92701
06/13/2024 WEDGEWOOD PHARMACY HQ Cashiering Office  120114742 206.49 PO BOX 71424 PHILADELPHIA PA 19176-1424
06/20/2024 Ca Dept Transportation  120114767 451,246.05 P O Box 168019 Sacramento CA 95816-8019
06/20/2024 JOHNATHAN HERNANDEZ  120114815 66.00 714 N. RAITT STREET SANTA ANA CA 92703
06/20/2024 HERMAN NIIJAR  120114854 587.00 18884 SECRETARIAT WAY YORBA LINDA CA 92886
06/20/2024 WILD RIVERS WATERPARK IRVINE  120114952 930.00 10000 GREAT PARK BLVD IRVINE CA 92618
06/27/2024 LIZBHET R AGUIRRE  120114958 93.00 2111 W 17TH ST APT B33 SANTA ANA CA 92706
06/27/2024 DOWNEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  120115010 165.00 11627 BROOKSHIRE AVE DOWNEY CA 90241
06/27/2024 GAINES EXTENDED DAY PAC  120115030 82.00 7340 E JACKSON ST PARAMOUNT CA 90723
06/27/2024 JESSICA GARCIA  120115031 80.00 1762 SAN JUAN ST TUSTIN CA 92780
06/27/2024 LA UNION DE PADRES Central Divison  120115046 100.00 563 N FAIRVIEW ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
06/27/2024 ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT REF #E7367X93S0000  120115065 212.00 909 N Main Street Ste 2 Santa Ana CA 92701
07/11/2024 Aetna Us Healthcare Central Divison  120115223 351.34 P O BOX 14079 LEXINGTON KY 40512
07/11/2024 ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT  120115257 212.00 909 N Main Street Ste 2 Santa Ana CA 92701
07/18/2024 JARED PICARD  120115353 241.50 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92702
07/18/2024 SANTA ANA UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST  120115367 500.00 1601 E CHESTNUT AVE SANTA ANA CA 92701
07/25/2024 FOCUS MEDIA GROUP INC  120115446 12,012.00 2271 W MALVERN AVE #407 FULLERTON CA 92833
07/25/2024 ORANGE COUNTY JUSTICE FUND Criminal Justice Academies  120115477 500.00 PO BOX 10113 SANTA ANA CA 92711
07/25/2024 SANTA ANA COLLEGE  120115483 19,136.00 15991 Armstrong Road Tustin CA 92782
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